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Price
4.45 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.33% (-0.06)

FR0000074783
PRC

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

30 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

4.35 EUR (500)
4.46 EUR (5)
4.47 EUR
4.47 EUR
4.32 EUR

4.51 EUR
4.382666 EUR
16,045
70,320.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000074783&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000074783&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68b4c7f60248fa642e2a1be2e75af50b3185e6e0baf423f4e7a87a53a51ec676&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=783581d2c59bb691a&time=1714878879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf6260609db7cbf492a1b6e0ee9aef0ebbf15d9e8659389088ae6e4719f1c092&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb431e32669652fd6&time=1714878879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88ffa23224b32e7155ea68a63562948afe91d08eb6106b9f3475cdb0e64f9602&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=819c11beff9b7663f&time=1714878879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d24e0fbaa616837b2fd6dfc5eb5a7709f4931a2f31ad083343f01fff4bbe66&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=313436eefa09b0fd2&time=1714878879&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0960b18b5b4aa99756ca26671081a65dc8c8cb545d796fc8f1b9105a70208097&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edb8588477d93d9cd&time=1714878879&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/03 17:35:15

Price
4.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN FR0000074783
Symbol PRC
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.35 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.46 EUR (5)
Open 447 EUR
High 4.47 EUR
Low 432 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.51 EUR
VWAP 4.382666 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,045
Trading volume 70,320.00
Number of trades 58
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.19% -2717% -31.11%
Perf (abs.) -1.42 -1.66 -2.01
Beta 0.51 0.49 0.86
Volatility 48.66 41.97 68.63

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:26 4.22 EUR
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 4.60 EUR
03

London Stock 2019/01/ 13:51 15.134 EUR

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 4.15 EUR
03

Euronext Paris 2024/05/ 17:35 4.45 EUR

4.52 EUR (9,633
4.52 EUR (5,830
4.91 EUR (9,536
5.78 EUR (7,413

4.30 EUR (2024/02/13
7.60 EUR (2023/06/15
4.30 EUR (2024/02/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.07

)
)
)
)
6.15 EUR (2024/01/26)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12

58
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357934893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35437690

ARTMARKET.COM S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/ 08:11 4.47 EUR  0.00
03

2023/10/ 08:08 5.38 EUR  0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3970

ARTMARKET.COM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ArtMarket.com

Company Profile

Contact Details
ARTMARKET.COM

Domaine de la Source - - 69270 Saint-
Romain au Mont d'or

Telefon: +33 - 47822 - 0000
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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